Minsterland | Sommer 2024
Dorstener TC (2041203)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Im Werth 25, 46282 Dorsten
T02362/23279

Hallenadresse
Im Werth 25, 46282 Dorsten
T 02362 23279

Sportwart/in
Lindhorst, Sven
T 0177 2837693 lindhorstsven@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Figgener, Caroline
T 0170-5859686 caroline@figgener.com
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Damen 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Friederike Hutter

m 015789382987 friederike.huetter@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Plimpe, Anna
Schulten, Stefanie
Angrick, Marie Christin
Kihn, Charlotte
Stauder, Maja

Hutter, Antonia
Janshen, Teresa

(SG mit Hardter TV)

8 Plumpe, Frieda

9 Schmitz, Marit

10 Beisenbusch, Leandra
11 Hutter, Friederike

12 Boes, Pauline

13 Moritz, Marlen-Christin
14 Kohl, Clara

15 Schlaug, Caroline

16 Gilker, Berit

17 Folling, Hannah

18 Stauder, Clara

19 Erbas, Eileen

20 Haase, Christine

21 Broscheit, Michaela
22 Ziemann, Greta

23 Haase, Antonia

24 BuBmann, Annabelle

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

20301916
20400971
29752569
20553638
20451489
20006427
20301897

20651457
20301927
20750086
29808219
20356159
20451528
20253783
29355787
20455161
20356146
20754427
20455064
20359651
28351706
20750095
20661574
29304977

LK

LK14,2
LK15,0
LK15,8
LK16,2
LK17,2
LK17,2
LK17,5

LK18,3
LK19,3
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK19,9
LK21,4
LK21,9
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,8
LK23,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0

DR

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

19 l'\iL Iy
& %
> »
\’ \
3 s)
1, O
&S -V Ey

= GENERALI

Wilson



